4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

01.Iasi3

0977033M
vV 17250F
0910062F
1021092M
0933356M
0910051F
0675066F
0675089M
1007575M
0933308M
0910040M
0400011F
0910085F
0910043M
0910075F
0933395M
1007583M
0675082F
0697386M
0910078M
0910047F
0268125F
0933320F
0977032F
2020059F
2020054F
0933370M
1021006eM
vV 17255F
1021024F
0933371F
0910072F
0940083F
0677048F
0075101F
0675026F
0910092M
2015549M
1139812M

BENZING Live

1: 16402730 2:

-1.17

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

16402738 3:

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
8499'" N Longitudine
19:24:06 GPS Ceas Atomic
19:24:06 +0 Ceas Porumbei
19:24:06 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
|[NEG |DADA52C4 |04.05 07:56
| SOLZ |DA5S55B32B |04.05 08:00
|ALBS |DA1B3BF9 |04.05 08:01
| SOLZ |DA46357E |04.05 08:01:
| SOLZ |DA1B74BD |04.05 08:01:
| SOLZ |DA1B3A3B |04.05 08:02:
|ALBS |DAGF9622 |04.05 08:02
| ALBS |DAGDOSE3 |04.05 08:04:
|ARG |DA1B3BA6 |04.05 08:04:
| ALBS |DADCOD55 |04.05 08:05:
| SOLZ |DA1B3BD2 |04.05 08:06:
| ROSA |DA19FC24 |04.05 08:07
| SOLZ |DA1894D1 |04.05 08:07
| SOPA |DA1B391C |04.05 08:07
| SOLZ |DA1B3A2B |04.05 08:07
| SOLZ |DAD4C286 |04.05 08:07
| SOLZ |DA11CO9EB |04.05 08:07
| SOLZ |DAG6F9648 |04.05 08:07
|ALBS |DBO5713E |04.05 08:009:
| SOLZ |DA1B3921 |04.05 08:009:
| ALPA |DA1B3B90 |04.05 08:10:
| ALBS |DAGF9719 |04.05 08:10:
| SOL.  |DASBO4FD |04.05 08:11:
|[NEGR |DAGF94DB |04.05 08:12:
| SOLZ |DAO2EBOA |04.05 08:13:
| SOLZ |DADEB700 |04.05 08:15:
| SOLZ |DA74450E |04.05 08:16:
| SOLZ |DAC214BE |04.05 08:16:
|ALBS |DBO570F7 |04.05 08:18
| ALPA |DABF833D |04.05 08:23:
|ROSA |DA690310 |04.05 08:27:
| SOLZ |DA1B394F |04.05 08:35
| SOLZ |DABCAl1C6 |04.05 08:36
| SOLZ |DA6DO8EY9 |04.05 08:44
| SOPA |DA19FCDB |04.05 08:46:
|ALBS |DA6D0O90C |04.05 08:47
| ALPA |DA1B3A53 |04.05 08:58
INEGR |DA19FCES5 |04.05 09:04
|CUC |DAGDO82F |04.05 09:09

Cod concurs: 41302

16404538

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

Iasi3

0A 05,2025 1igild

0°0"0'wW
03.05.2025 18:09:36
TURENIUC MIHAT

26° 12" 18.81"' E
04.05.2025 11:01:55
04.05.2025 11:01:54 -1
43

INr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

|[OK |01 1003 |

|[OK |01 1027 |

|[OK |02 1042 |

|[OK |01 1031 |

|[OK |01 1002 |

|[OK |01 1012 |

|[OK |03 1025 |

|[OK |02 1034 |

|[OK |02 1004 |

|[OK |01 1038 |

|[OK |01 1037 |

|[OK |03 013 |

|[OK |02 1021 |

|[OK |02 1030 |

|[OK |01 1018 |

|[OK |01 1007 |

|[OK |01 036 |

|[OK |01 1020 |

|[OK |01 1029 |

|[OK |01 1041 |

|[OK |01 1024 |

|[OK |01 017 |

|[OK |01 1005 |

|[OK |02 |01l6 |

|[OK |01 011 |

|[OK |01 1010 |

|[OK |02 1040 |

|[OK |02 1043 |

|[OK |02 032 |

|[OK |01 015 |

|[OK |01 1014 |

|[OK |01 026 |

|[OK |01 1023 |

|[OK |01 1001 |

|[OK |01 1008 |

|[OK |01 006 |

|[OK |02 1033 |

|[OK |01 1039 |

|[OK |01 035 |
Serie ceas: 403334
Autorizare: REMOTE
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4 BENZING Live/

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

04, 05,2025 ilg

Iasi3

0°0"0'wW
03.05.2025 18:09:36
TURENIUC MIHAT

26° 12" 18.81' E
04.05.2025 11:01:55
04.05.2025 11:01:54 -1
43

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
8499'" N Longitudine
19:24:06 GPS Ceas Atomic
19:24:06 +0 Ceas Porumbei
19:24:06 GPS +3h .
Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
|ALBS |DB0487CB |04.05 09:14:
|ALBS |DA1B396C |04.05 09:33:
|ALBS |DA82206F |04.05 09:41
| ARGI |DA1B3959 |04.05 11:00:

| Sec |Ant | |
20.3 |OK |01 |022 |
39.9 |OK |01 1044
:01.7 |OK |03 1009 |
54.8 |OK |01 019 |

Comisia control

Comisia imbarcare

Concurs 01.Iasi3
Latitudine 0°0"0'Ss
Distanta : 0 km

Cod columbofil: 25831
Latitudine : 47° 39" 49.
Ceas Atomic 03.05.2025
Ceas Porumbei 03.05.2025
Sincronizare 03.05.2025
Por. imbarcati: 44

Nr. | Serie inel

crt |

040 |RO 24 0910011F

041 |RO 24 1007585M

042 |RO 21 0939097F

043 |RO 24 1007577F
Semnaturi: Crescator
Versiune SW: RO -1.17

BENZING Live

1: 16402730 2:

16402738 3:

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:

16404538

41302

403334
REMOTE

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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